per a la classe

10/02/2019

iot
TRIMAKA
ZEGA TEAM
SUR-BE
ESCANDOL
ATIVE
JAY
EMBOLIC - U
AMARIHA
VES QUE VINC
SALAMBO
JUGUESCA
FAST FELSON
SKEUNUCH
EOS360
LIMIT 997
EDMON
ONDULAT

dilluns, 11 / febrer / 2019

ORC

lliga de creuers CVB 2019

club de vela Badalona

10:10:00 sist.calcul: TsT distancia (mn): 6,3
num.vela rt. fluix = rt. mig rt. fort codi
ESP-10173 0,5852 0,8574 1,0708
ESP-0972 0,6844  0,9248 1,057
ESP-6370 0,6992 0,9565 1,0989
ESP-10233 0,7294 0,997 1,1919
ESP-4084 0,6533 0,8946  1,0496
NED-6977 0,7236  0,9848 1,1469
ESP-7846 0,6949 0,9605 1,1244
ESP-8982 0,7058 0,9527 1,096
ESP-9761 0,7361  1,0351  1,2306 DNF
CVB-SALAMB 0,6411 0,8925 1,056 DNC
ESP-10432 0,7516 1,0526 1,2394 DNC
450 0,6859 0,8779 0,9972 DNC
294 0,6924 0,9052 1,0131 DNC
360 0,6924 0,9052 1,0131 DNC
ITA-12997 0,7662  1,0147 1,1529 DNC
ESP-9171 0,6528 0,8881 1,0242 DNC
ESP-1098 0,6844 0,9248 1,057 DNC

LLCVB19

del

vent: mig

arribada
11:50:32
11:44:38
11:42:16
11:41:54
11:53:59
11:45:59
11:51:04
12:00:00

30/09/2018 al

inscrits: 17

participants: 9

invertit

compensat diferencia
00:00:00
00:01:19
00:02:03
00:05:25
00:06:49
00:08:19
00:10:52
00:18:36

29/06/2019

posicié

N\

Vela

Federacid
Catalana

punts
1
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